                                                             SUM3564
1                 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
  (and designs) are registered trademarks of SUMSEMI Corporation.
Copyright SUMSEMI Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
High Voltage, Low Power LDO
DESCRIPTION

 Excellent Load/Line Transient Response
 Package: SOT23-3, SOT23-5, SOT23-5(N), SOT89-3, SOT89-3 (L-Type)
ORDER INFORMATION
Model Package Ordering Number Packing Option
SUM3564
SOT23-3 SUM3564-XXKA3 Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT23-5 SUM3564-XXKA5 Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT23-5(N) SUM3564-XXKA5N Tape and Reel, 3000
SOT89-3 SUM3564-XXP Tape and Reel, 1000
SOT89-3 (L-Type) SUM3564-XXPL Tape and Reel, 1000
*XX: When expressed as 33, the output voltage is 3.3 V; when expressed as 50 the output voltage is 5.0 V.
                                                             SUM3564
2                 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
  (and designs) are registered trademarks of SUMSEMI Corporation.